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Senior and Junior Cricket
Fixture Card

2023

St Mary's Recreation Ground
St Mary's Lane
Speldhurst
Kent
TN3 OPR

speldhurstcricketclub.org

O

Chair

Secretary

Treasurer

Head of Junior Cricket
Ist XI Captain

2nd XI Captain

Senior Team Manager
Safeguarding Officer
League Rep

Recreation Ground Rep

Head of Junior Cricket
U15 Team Manager
U13 Team Managers

U1 Team Managers

President: Denis Giannini

D. Atcherley-Symes
P. Bamford
R. Barclay
J. Brant

H. Dunmall

Committee

Vacant

Ed Wesson
Francis Booth
Francis Booth

Ben Brandt
Ben Harrison
James Waters
David Booth
Harry Dunmall

Nick Coffin

Junior Cricket

Francis Booth
Mark Utting
Leon Clarke

Matt Bell

Rob McAllister

Anthony Greenway

Vice Presidents

P.W. Eames
D. Glass
A. Harrison
J. Hughes
N. Hunter

07799 731247
07738 474144
07738 474144
07427 617590
07920 535668
07950 917420
07526 722191
07538 713977
07867 803121

07738 474144
07435 080545
07983 507722
07717 441747
07884 483855
07824 498647

B. Mills
B. Ormerod
R. Perry
G. Powell
P. Spokes

Sponsors
Thanks to all our sponsors for their generous support.

To find out more or to discuss sponsorship
opportunities, please visit: speldhurstcricketclub.org

“ Chantler Kent

Mother

MORTGAGE BROKERS

The New Beacon
Boys' Prep School | 3-13

For ease of communication, please
ensure you're signed up to Spond and
have notifications turned on.



06 May
13 May
20 May
27 May
03 Jun
10 Jun
17 Jun
24 Jun
01 Jul
08 Jul
15 Jul
22 Jul
29 Jul
05 Aug
12 Aug
19 Aug
26 Aug
02 Sep

22 Apr
29 Apr
09 May
10 Sep
16 Sep
24 Sep

1st XI | KCVL Division 1
Marden st X
Bidborough st XI
Bearsted 1st Xl
Farningham 71st XI
Four Elms 1st Xl
Limpsfield Chart st XI
Cudham Wyse st Xl
Eynsford st X
Outwood 1st X
Marden st Xl
Bidborough st X
Bearsted 1st Xl
Farningham st X
Four Elms 1st XI
Limpsfield Chart 1st XI
Cudham Wyse 1st Xl
Eynsford st Xl
Outwood st X

Friendly Xl

Rusthall

Penshurst Park

Tonbridge Common Room
President's Day
Falconhurst

Langton Green
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1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

1:00pm
1:00pm
©6:00pm
TBC
1:00pm
1:30pm

Senior cricket nets held on Thursdays 6.30pm at
Speldhurst Recreation Ground.

For home matches, please arrive 45 mins before

scheduled start time for ground duties.

06 May
13 May
20 May
27 May
03 Jun
10 Jun
17 Jun
24 Jun
01 Jul
08 Jul
15 Jul
22 Jul
29 Jul
05 Aug
12 Aug
19 Aug
26 Aug
02 Sep

30 Apr
07 May
14 May
21 May
28 May
04 Jun
11 Jun
18 Jun
25 Jun
02 Jul

2nd XI | KCVL Division 6
Marden 2nd Xl
Groombridge st Xl
Pembury 2nd XI
Weald st Xl
Farningham 2nd XI
Four Elms 2nd XI
Flimwell 1st XI
Stonehouse st Xl
Eynsford 2nd XI
Marden 2nd Xl
Groombridge st X
Pembury 2nd XI
Weald st Xl
Farningham 2nd Xl
Four Elms 2nd Xl
Flimwell 1st XI
Stonehouse st Xl
Eynsford 2nd XI

Pembury

Tunbridge Wells Borderers
Cowdrey

Linden Park

Southborough

Withyham

Horsmonden

Linden Park
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1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

U15 | Invicta Tunbridge Wells Division

Edenbridge
Horsmonden

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am

07 May
14 May
21 May
28 May
04 Jun
11 Jun
18 Jun
25 Jun
02 Jul
09 Jul
23 Jul
06 Aug

04 May
08 May
15 May
22 May
30 May
06 Jun
12 Jun
19 Jun
26 Jun
04 Jul
10 Jul
29 Aug

U13 | Invicta Tunbridge Wells Division 1

Tunbridge Wells
Horsmonden
Withyham
Cowdrey
Mayfield, Sussex
Withyham
Cowdrey
Horsmonden
Tunbridge Wells
Mayfield, Sussex
Penshurst Park
Penshurst Park

UM | Invicta Sevenoaks Division

Penshurst Park
Cowdrey
Hartley Country Club
Holmesdale
Kemsing
Penshurst Park
Plaxtol
Bidborough
Bidborough
Penshurst Park
Penshurst Park
Penshurst Park
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9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
TBC
TBC

TBC
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

TBC

TBC



